Processor
CC-Link
Type code S4-C001
Supply voltage 24V DC ±10％
Current consumption 0.8A
Operating temperature 0...+55℃
Connection with
Read/Write head
Connection Connector connection: D-sub 9 pin
Antenna cable S7-A003-PU_ _ / S7-A004-PU_ _
Connection to host device CC-Link dedicated cable 1)
included CD-ROM
4
0
.
0
1
0
0
.
0
190.0
180.0
170.0
1 2 3 4 5
9876
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
CH1
　 SD
   RD
ID-ERR.
 IN-Z
　 SD
ID-ERR.
   RD
 IN-Z
CH2
PW
RUN
L RUN
SD
RD
L ERR.
RST CH1 CH2
STATION NO.B RATE
4 2 14020108 4 2 1
BLOCK NO.
124816124816
CH2CH1
ANTENNA
SLDDGDBDAFG-+
24VDC
ID Controller
型式：S4-C001
■ Please prepare CC-Link dedicated cable separately.
■ Please request the instruction manual for details of the specification.
Number of connected Read/Write head 2CH
Interface CC-Link
Weight 800g
S
series
Product list
Read/Write
head
Product
configuration
Accessories
PC
unit
Data carrier
Processor
Surrounding
metal / Mutual
interference
33
Specification
S series
Processor